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SLNO NAME OF SHAREHOLDER NO OF SHARES

1 E P PEREIRA 1000

2 Y SUBRAMANYA RAO 500

3 P GOPALAM 1250

4 V LAXMINARAYANA 1000

5 B K SURESH BABU 500

6 G S JAYAKAR 2000

7 G S JAYAKER 500

8 DATTATRAY G REVANKAR 500

9 G S JAYAKER 500

10 P NAGARAJAN 750

11 DAVID ARTHUR LAW 500

12 S N VENKATESH 500

13 HELEN FERNANDEZ 1000

14 LINGARAJ U BAGALKOTI 500

15 K M RAMACHANDRA 1250

16 B R PRAKASH CHANDRA M S 500

17 B R PRAKASH CHANDRA M S 500

18 CHANDRAKANT HIRALAL MARFATIA 1250

19 DHIRAJ KANTI ROY 500

20 K P MANSUR 1000

21 M R BALASUBRAMANYA 500

22 M R RAJASIMHAN 500

23 M R RAMSESH 750

24 B SUNDAR 500

25 NANJANGUD GANGADHARIAH NAGESH 500

26 NARASINGARAO SUBBARAO 500

27 GILLIAN MARY DESOUZA 500

28 VENKATARAMA RAJAGOPALAN 500

29 BADADHA VEERAIAH SETTY 500

30 VENKATESH K C 500

31 S THIRUMALAI RENGASWAMY 2000

32 M T KARUNAKARAN 500

33 NASREEN TAJ 500

34 BALASRINIVASAN SYAMALAM 1000

35 ANNADATHA VENKATA PRABHAKAR 500

36 MADHAV BALKRISHNA MANGDARIKAR 500

37 SADASHIV ANAND 1000

38 GURRAM MOHAN RAO 1000

39 VIJAYA RAJAGOPALAN 500

40 VINOD SAINANI 250

41 KAMLESH BIHARILAL SHAH 500

42 KIRAN LEEKHA 1500

43 KODURI NAGARAJ 250

44 MRS T R CHANDRAKANTHA 500

45 MUNIR AHMAD SHAIKH 1000

46 SRI KALPATARU INVEST P LTD 500

47 ST S SINGARAM CHETTIAR 500

48 SUBRAMANIAM PABBISETTY 500

List of Shareholders whose shares are to be transferred to IEPF during the year 2024
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